Place

Place

Place

Female Overall

Name/Race

Lisa Taylor

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Aubrey Wilkins

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Heather McGowan

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon

Female 40 and Under

Name/Race

Whitney Stcharles

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon

Female 41 and Over

Name/Race

Pamela Conklin

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Brigid Turner

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Christine Edwards

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon

City/State
Wyandotte MI

Hornell NY

Holt MiI

City/State
Durham NC

City/State
Wixom Mi

Rosedale NY

Newark OH

Age
44

29

40

Age
36

Age
55

50

47

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time

4:01:58.8
1:58:38.8
2:03:19.9
4:24:09.2
2:13:42.0
2:10:27.1
4:30:41.4
2:11:59.8
2:18:41.5

Time

5:25:05.8
2:40:19.0
2:44:46.8

Time

4:52:23.3
2:18:42.3
2:33:41.0
5:31:53.4
2:34:18.0
2:57:35.4
6:27:58.2
3:07:55.1
3:20:03.1



Place

Place

Place

Male Overall

Name/Race

Sean Seaman

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Shaun Jordan

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Nick Clark

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon

Male 40 and Under

Name/Race

Jim Keat

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Ethan Hayward

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Sam Farley

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon

Male 41 and Over

Name/Race

Christopher Goron

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Don Zimmer

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon
Dominic Stone

Carpe Diem Half Marathon
Carpe Noctem Half Marathon

City/State
Detroit Ml

Howell MI

Farmington Mi

City/State

Frankenmuth Ml

Stevensville Ml

Mankato MN

City/State
Delton Ml

Macomb Mi

Commerce Township Ml

Age
29

40

30

Age
39

24

26

Age
54

59

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time

3:04:34.1
1:30:25.4
1:34.08.6
3:17:34.5
1:34:52.8
1:42:41.6
3:28:53.5
1:43:12.6
1:45:40.9

Time

3:32:08.2
1:40:09.5
1:51:58.7
3:33:18.1
1:39:58.1
1:53:19.9
3:36:07.7
1:42:46.6
1:53:21.1

Time

3:41:17.0
1:45:53.0
1:55:24.0
3:52:18.8
1:51:07.5
2:01:11.3
3:53:25.8
1:42:21.8
2:11:03.9



