## **Female Overall**

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Lisa Taylor	Wyandotte MI	44	Series Total:	4:01:58.8
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:58:38.8
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:03:19.9
2	Aubrey Wilkins	Hornell NY	29	Series Total:	4:24:09.2
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				2:13:42.0
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:10:27.1
3	Heather McGowan	Holt MI	40	Series Total:	4:30:41.4
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				2:11:59.8
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:18:41.5
	Female 40 and Under				
	Temale 40 and Onder	-			
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Whitney Stcharles	Durham NC	36	Series Total:	5:25:05.8
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				2:40:19.0
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:44:46.8
	Female 41 and Over	_			
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Pamela Conklin	Wixom MI	55	Series Total:	4:52:23.3
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				2:18:42.3
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:33:41.0
2	Brigid Turner	Rosedale NY	50	Series Total:	5:31:53.4
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				2:34:18.0
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:57:35.4
3	Christine Edwards	Newark OH	47	Series Total:	6:27:58.2
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				3:07:55.1
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				3:20:03.1

## Male Overall

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Sean Seaman	Detroit MI	29	Series Total:	3:04:34.1
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:30:25.4
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:34:08.6
2	Shaun Jordan	Howell MI	40	Series Total:	3:17:34.5
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:34:52.8
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:42:41.6
3	Nick Clark	Farmington MI	30	Series Total:	3:28:53.5
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:43:12.6
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:45:40.9
	Male 40 and Under	_			
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Jim Keat	Frankenmuth MI	39	Series Total:	3:32:08.2
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:40:09.5
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:51:58.7
2	Ethan Hayward	Stevensville MI	24	Series Total:	3:33:18.1
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:39:58.1
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:53:19.9
3	Sam Farley	Mankato MN	26	Series Total:	3:36:07.7
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:42:46.6
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:53:21.1
	Male 41 and Over	_			
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Christopher Goron	Delton MI	54	Series Total:	3:41:17.0
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:45:53.0
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				1:55:24.0
2	Don Zimmer	Macomb MI	59	Series Total:	3:52:18.8
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:51:07.5
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:01:11.3
3	<b>Dominic Stone</b>	Commerce Township MI	42	Series Total:	3:53:25.8
	Carpe Diem Half Marathon				1:42:21.8
	Carpe Noctem Half Marathon				2:11:03.9